
Rochedale Revue Cast Calendar 2023 
 

Day Date 
TIME 

Early Cast Call 
Time 

Time 
All Cast 

Who Activity Theme Location 

Fri 2 Jun  Evening Cast & Crew Sign on  RSG 

Sat 3 Jun  Various Times Cast & Crew Sign on  RSG 

Fri 16 Jun  6pm - 9pm Cast & Crew 
Get Together 

Welcome Function 
 RSG 

Sun 9 Jul  12.45pm – 5pm Cast Rehearsal 1 
Revue Shirt/ 
Camp shirt 

SCPS 

Sun 16 Jul 10.15.am -12.15pm 12.45pm – 5pm Cast Rehearsal 2 80’s Theme SCPS 

Sun 23 Jul 10.15.am -12.15pm 12.45pm – 5pm Cast Rehearsal 3 Xmas in July SCPS 

Fri 28 Jul  7pm Start Cast 
Rehearsal Camp - 
Seniors and PL's 

 BP Park 

Sat 29 Jul  8am Start Cast Rehearsal 4 Camp Patrol Dinner BP Park 

Sun 30 Jul  4pm Finish Cast Rehearsal Camp 
Hawaiian 

Camp 
BP Park 

Sun 6 Aug 10.15.am -12.15pm 12.45pm – 5pm Cast Rehearsal 5 Pirate Day SCPS 

Sun 13 Aug 10.15.am -12.15pm 12.45pm – 5pm Cast Rehearsal 6 Wild West SCPS 

Sun 20 Aug 10.15.am -12.15pm 12.45pm – 5pm Cast Rehearsal 7 French Day SCPS 

Sat 26 Aug  9am - 5pm Cast Rehearsal 8 Sports Day RSG 

Sun 27 Aug  9am - 5pm Cast Rehearsal 9 Disney Day SCPS 

Sat 2 Sep 10.15.am -12.15pm 12.45pm – 5pm Cast Rehearsal 10 Rock n Roll RSG 

Sat 9 Sep  9am - 5pm Cast Rehearsal 11 - 
Costume Required 

Crazy Socks SCPS 

Sun 10 Sep  9am - 5pm Cast Rehearsal 12 Bad Taste Day SCPS 

Sat 16 Sep 10.15.am -12.15pm 12.45pm – 5pm Cast Rehearsal 13 RUOK (Yellow) RSG 

Sat 16 Sep  8am - 8pm Crew Bump In  CMC 

Sun 17 Sep  9am - 5pm Cast Rehearsal 14 Sparkly Day CMC 

Sun 17 Sep  8am - 5pm Crew Bump in  CMC 

Sat 23 Sep  9am - 6pm Cast & Crew Tech Rehearsal  CMC 

Sun 24 Sep  9am - 4pm Cast & Crew Tech Rehearsal  CMC 

Sun 24 Sep  4pm - 6pm 
Cast & 
Crew 

Scarf Presentation 
Parents to attend 

 CMC 

Mon 25 Sep  6pm - 11pm Cast & Crew Dress Rehearsal  CMC 

Tue 26 Sep  6pm - 11pm Cast & Crew Dress Rehearsal  CMC 

Wed 27 Sep Opening Night 6pm -10:30pm Cast & Crew Show time  CMC 

Thu 28 Sep Night 6pm -10:30pm Cast & Crew Show time  CMC 

Fri 29 Sep Night 6pm -10:30pm Cast & Crew Show time  CMC 

Sat 30 Sep Matinee & Night 10am - 7pm Cast & Crew Show time  CMC 

Sun 1 Oct Matinee 11:30am -3:30pm Cast & Crew Show time  CMC 

Sun 1 Oct  5pm - 8pm Cast & Crew 
Bump Out & Season 

break up party 
 RSG 

 
RSG - Rochedale Scout Den – 21 Rochedale Road, Rochedale 
 
SCPS - St Catherine’s Primary School - 388 Newnham Rd, Upper Mount Gravatt (Enter via Bellott Street) 
 
BP PARK - Baden Powel Park – 68 Cash Ave, Samford Village (Charles S Snow Centre) 
 
CMC - Clairvaux MacKillop – 40 Klumpp Road, Upper Mount Gravatt. (Auditorium in the centre of the school) 
 


